Position

Administrative Analyst Il
Park Craft Specialist
Gardener

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Park Ranger Il

Gate Attendant

Park Ranger Il

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department Total Wages

Coyote Hills
Coyote Hills
Coyote Hills
Coyote Hills
Coyote Hills
Coyote Hills
Coyote Hills
Coyote Hills
Coyote Hills
Coyote Hills

$87,663
$81,480
$76,853
$68,721
$66,198
$52,587
$22,922
$16,829

$7,660

$5,659

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$32,420
$21,440
$42,452
$27,483
$28,772
$28,554
$0
$6,352
$0

$0



