Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Analyst II		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills	\$87,663	\$32,420
Park Craft Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills	\$81,480	\$21,440
Gardener		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills	\$76,853	\$42,452
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills	\$68,721	\$27,483
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills	\$66,198	\$28,772
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills	\$52,587	\$28,554
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills	\$22,922	\$0
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills	\$16,829	\$6,352
Gate Attendant		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills	\$7,660	\$0
Park Ranger II		East Bay Regional Park District	Coyote Hills	\$5,659	\$0